) ’

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form4 20

S.95

STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986
For official use

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number

03707270

ABBEY LIGHTING LIMITED

fInsert full name(s) and address(es)]

We, C A Beighton and P D Masters both of Leonard Curtis, Bamfords Trust House, 85-89 Colmore Row,
Birmingham, B3 2BB the Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs
as at 21 August 2013

Signed Date Z\ / % ‘ \’3
Signed Date 7,\ (g l \3

Presentor's name, address and reference (if

any)
For official use

Leonard Curtis
Bamfords Trust House
85-89 Colmore Row

{
W

AlL/37/A616C A2
23/08/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE




» Rule 4 24-CVL

CYLMF419 06-04-10

Form 419

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ABBEY LIGHTING LIMITED

on the 21 August 2013 being a date not mere than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Fullname R€@nadp AwWlden

Signed ..

Dated 2 (o813




A - Summary of Assets

Estimated
Assets Book Value to realise
£ £

Assets specifically pledged
Debtors 42,894 00 17,845 00
Goodwill - 100
Intellectual property - 100
Customer contracts - 100
Less -
Amount due to Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance {13,443 00} {13,443 0G)
Surplus carned forward 20,451 00 440800
Assets not specifically pledged
Plant, machnery, office fumiture and equipment 9,408 00 8,997 00
Stock 10,000 00 11,000 00

48,860 00 2440500
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2440500

Signature pae__2\)og ’ rg




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carned forward from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential Creditors

Employee clams (preferential)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (¢/f)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders
None

Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable {b/d)

Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors

Avallable for unsecured creditors

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE

HM Revenue and Customs - Corporation Tax
HM Revenue and Customs - CT61

Trade and expense creditors

Employees unsecured claims

Lloyds TS8 Bank plc

Directors loan account

{Deficiency) as regards unsecured creditors

(Deficiency) as regards floating charge creditors (b/d)
Total estimated deficiency as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Book Value Estimated to realse
£ £

48,860 00 24 405 00

{555 00)

23,85000

{7,770 00)

16,080 00

7.77000

23,850 00

23,850 00
(54,652
(22,433)
{89)
(2,500
(65,602)
(53,792)
{14,328)
(21,248)

(210,834 00)

(210,834 00)

(30 00)

{210,864 00)

2los |12




67 TCT
89 9ET
2L 08T
0Z 96T
or vTe
9€ £¥Z
58 58¢
00 882
TTLIE
6T 65€
00 09€
07 19€
£0 £6€
ST 86€
LB BEY
00 79t
98 575
+6 095
8T 909
00 68
T0 816
0T 846
€5 2121
LT EST'T
09 182'1T
€0 1241
Ot 6L6'T
0£ 8002
79 EPZ'T
¥9 £92'2
TT£59'C
ST L6£'2
10126'C
86 095°S
00 9€Z'91

SHEYE JO
WwBWReIS Jad

are eVm

HA0 TZ8

Ve 8TML

36 €EAD
dap 6TMS
440 FTAM

NSZ 864

132 ZTAQ
HYT THA

agat 0goy

dIT 119
dAS 868

NOLDNIHUYM
avez £AQ
HAZ 619

SANVIAIN 1S3M

X3sadin
YNZ 241

My\nmo\ )=

AVM 3341 M3IA IVd ANI SSOHIINCLS

SANVIQIW 153Mm
WYHONIWYIY
T6¥06-
WYHONIWHIG
XdZ 614
SIANIVLS

plojaL
Ajuanol

NOQITIWIM Y §.39H03I4D 1S 0T-9

SONVIQIN 1S3M

NO1SHg

A3ang
NMOLMIN
SYIANYNN

avoy IHOWITAAIN

WYHSNIWYIE
AVMISNYD JHL
poom uoiduiuuog
DTES X088 Od
ISNOH ONIHALS

‘49 LINN

ANV SMIr

1S 1THONYYS 9€-92

6¥T 38VYLS ¥3943IaN3IA30
NYOHLMVH ‘TO LINN
INVT HINWINNS TLE

SSANISNE N33H9 § LINN
jed ssauisng Seis
SUOIlE[aY JBLUIOISND

40O v

133415 IIVAX0T TVIHLSNAN] XINJOHJ S LINN

SOHOM HJL1QQ3Y 153 ONI WYY Advd Qv0Y ALVOSSOND eQf

YAS EYD AJHYNs WVYHYILYD Qv0d NOQAQYD ¥2

d39 6VE HSHDIMYYM 431530V 3 ANI L1SIHOL NIAHV LSIM OYOH ONIHLAL -+ SLINN SONITTINE XYJOUd
SJHOM ATaM3g ANV AYVd ISNOHIYYM TTIW J4NNS

WVYHBNA  MOY 3DNIAIAOYG 31 WYHYNA M 1430

dd6 ZHd NO1S3dd acomind JAINA AVAVYEYS

gNT 5251 $Q31 404UV ISNOH ANOWH3IY

Hv6 019 SONYT AYNA ‘WOLLOSSNYY ¥X080d

IV6 €TAQ  3HIHSYILSITHOM AYIS NO LHOJHNOLS GVOY Y3153290M

LA HONOTS  3AV JYIHSHY3Y ¥ov 3SNOH $S3YJX3

IVT 6IMS NOAGNOT NOOINHNIM IHLS HOIH NOLYIIN ST - 8PT

rXe 61d WVYHONINYIE ASTIO0H 1334Y1S AIYv3Yd
JHIHSNY39 DNIQY3IY  aVOY X20043A0T SO0 AUNGTY £ LINN

YV6 ET3IN A\L-NO4N-I1LSYOMIN Nd¥d HLYON ISN0OH 39VS
WVHONIWID AOQYENHVIS Qv0Y NOLJvHD 9 1INN
FHIHSYI1SI2HOM HOLIQa3y 3AISIA av0Od ANNOYD qv0oud

496 81dH
SHe TZN

FUIHSWVYHONDIING

FHIHSHOIGIN3Q
ONL 2TV
rdg 0TAMN

1 €430
o9 LEAD

NOGONIYD ONOT VIULSNANI NOAN3IHD
NIMYQD  aVOH S04HYD 010

YIHENND
NOGNOT
JHIHSABY3A

NO1SHIATIN
QvOY JHLAH
INYNOATIN

FHIHSHOIMUYM AV-NOdN-QUOHLVYLS

AYMIDAIY ‘b LINN

ISNOH LHYIAITT A NAL
L13344S SS3IDNIYd

153 ONIQVYL AVMILYO £T
133415 3DYIWWOD 9L
133415 a00Om 62

5S2UppY

JUGON
ONILHOIT TIISNY

Q11 SWALSAS 3914 w1134

OJI'INI

02 8 HAWO INTIHLYVE 43SOF
Q11 $319V) ONY $QH0)

P¥1 02 %8 339 H SYINCHL

QL1 LHOI1 3AYS

Q.17 $31ddNS D¥LD313 JHIM
HILYM LNIYL NHIATS

Q17 dNOYD YIGIW HSYI
ONIDOVIIVA ANYIANYS

Q171 SININOdNOD Z NI

viQs

a115SaNIsNg JWN

AN 0D ¥93

(AJNIATOSNI} WODTTIL HSILIYE
¥IMOd NIAYH

21d 2dD

J1d 3Yw23IIM

a1l 3n INL

QILIWIT LYO4dNS ¥ILNIWOD 190
aL1 uvinn

AN ALMVLNI

QL1 ONIENLIVINNYN 511098V
%N XYdYIM0Od

aL1in) 3ovs

wa

aL1 {in) ONIYIINISNG 1D33S
¥3IMOd V403

VIGINIXVYI

@11 v40un3 39404
LHOIM3NIYd

QILINIT ONILHON IINVAQY
HOLVH

swen

sJoypaly Auedwon - g




%\Iﬂ aed ainjeubig

£8 789'8YT s S leyoL
97 76L'ES L~ " (paandasun) saakoidwa
8€ 55§ {1enuasaaud) seasioidwi
¥E EPPET TYT 9TXO BUIYSPIOPO Angueg peoy wouineag B5N0H adueul4 3dURULY |eIJRWWOD) gS1 spAol]
L0 8TEPT 1T 1X4 Janopuy 0001 x09 Qd 2|d jueg gs1 spAo(]
88 £87'1C (0 LEAD 3diysyaImIem PI3yaRnIuS usaig ayl apisem usping g 1
80 182’8 N3g8 AtD3 uopuon 351y 195100 € pajun 3241 Butpung syl
00 0052 aar T x3s553 piopuoy Aepr spremp3 s FSNOH JEOW SUIRND (T9.L2) DYWH
11 88 d18 6ZM Arg uAm|oD PEOY B|I3d P3O0 ¢ s3uIp|Iing JU3WLISADS {xe] uonesodiod) DYINH
50 €EV'TT aar TNy X553 plopucy Aepp SpiEMPI 1S 3SNOH 1eoW sulanp (3AVd) JHWH
£0 759'YS vt v |oodiaan %204 susanp suoiesadQ Adusajosu| {LYA) JHWH
9L STH'T p1 sAe|dsiq Aepn €
09 59t Sav /9 wey3uiuuig B3NS pIOY T PY1 BAIS3IYPY JI9S S[QE
ot 282 DS9 €3 X553 ployswiayd STUBN MOIS PROY WRYUING JSMDT Y184 SS3UISNG SARH 18310 P17 SAMISE|d JEqUIM
00 948 M1 (InH) ABojouyda) auqes
08 80v p11 Suipes) uned yeop
000 XUT THY A2uns ‘lIypay 19245 yBIH £5/55 21e9 33pug yoddng sajes SUOIBUILLIB] P11 J9MO4 g SED [B10]L
o0 (HE 798 PUBPIN 153M UaMOS|RH peoy yied |9315 JuISNg POOA SQUI00D 3SNOH s3I $19)0.49 SIUBINSU| SI1D
0o o MAG LEAD JAYSYIIMIBA,  UOAY Lodn progens peoY YMMJIepn ST Angsies Ayduny
0o [HO ¥20S paoysally paisi] 1sam S2qeIS PIO AYL T Hun P17 3zueul ssauisng Jeis anjg
000 Vs X9 oot ANQ  uounjosay 19aq 28e1s e SWIOISND) 13 SNUIAIY NH
869 417 94m JYIHSHYOA LS3IM NOLINYWHON 53 aNI NOLNYWHON 35072 AFNdIY A17 SdNVT 21810313 HSILIYE
¥ 93Z ¥TON SLION NUYMIN JAINQA 1INNYE Mdvd 13NNYE WVYIL ADNIATOSNI - INOIVAOA
TTLT MH9 6v8 FHIHSAIIMYVY M 4315307V QVOY NIV 3D SSANISNE NIAYY ‘8T LINN QI 9NIXId B 1001 3HL
v6 8¢ 138 6AQ 390/4849N01S ETY| Gv0Y A31TNA INIQYBL I9H04 10 ZT LINN AN A4S
00 v dHL €D MO9SYID 133HIS AT13H¥39 66 FUVYNDS AINYIT /T INO4VAOA
£C 09 ZiL9Aa SAONYIAIW L$aMm QUOINIMSONIY  JLv1S3 LLINSN3Id INIOd 3DVLINVA £6 aL1 SaNviIaiw wLoIaoLy
1789 X179 0TXO QYOAONITIVM NOSN3g avOd Q404X0 3SNOH SIWVHL ALt (SINAYIS) NOONNYD §
A2 XdL €705 HILSTHINIM QVO0Y 3AISHOOW Ivd 3AVHL WVHINAM ¥ LINN 1NHAI
68 18 BA0 YTML X3531aaIW WVH1134 26T X049 Od aLi (N} IYNOILYNYILNI THA
0006 00 868 SOHOM HJ11aAQ34 SILVYANIM 35072 GNOWDG3T 08 SINHYTY L¥31V
98 06 AJZ OTHM  FHIHSHILSIOHOM JYOHSY3d AVOH 3S¥N023IVY ADVAONIYNLS
00 96 N3£ 084 FYIHSHDIMEYM AT1aNLS HD0S 3HL QL1 (SONVIQIN) dNOYD 4dIN
e 0¢T 0AQs 6TWD %3553 MOTHVH Zr X08 0d QL1 $3IMO0E AINLId




el e ainjeudis

11 {0y

9 vgs 6v8 ANYSHOIMIEA Ia)saoly 192415 plBYyoEaIg 2§ usping esino

9 ADS 6b8 BNLSHOIMIEAL Jeysanly 19218 AsjuaH o uepng unei

9 18¥ 96AD NYSHOIMIEA OIS uo Losdiys PEOY UOHEIS $7 abeyo) Asuownen usping uefy

9 a0 LEAD DHUSHOIMIE plelsyiug usaic) 8y apisfep usping suel

9 o0 JEAD BIYSYOIMIEAA plalseniug usalg) ay) apisiem usping pJeusg
sieye jo $saIppy sweN

juaweies Jod

slaployaseys Auedwo? - 9




